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Access Success Community Support Kathy Coate-Ortiz Kathleen.Coate-Ortiz@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8905

ACT CCOE Treatment & Recovery Matthew Loncaric Matthew.Loncaric@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9982

Addiction Treatment Program Treatment & Recovery Julie Spohn Julie.Spohn@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-9303

Adolescent Treatment Treatment & Recovery Holly Jones Holly.Jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559

Advocacy Community Support Holly Jones Holly.Jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559

Advocacy Community Support Jackie Doodley jackie.doodley@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-6456

Advocacy Community Support Jamoya Cox Jamoya.Cox@mha.ohio.gov 614-728-5687

Advocacy Prevention Jackie Doodley jackie.doodley@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-6456

ATR Treatment & Recovery Alisia Clark Alisia.Clark@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8428

BHCJ Linkage Treatment & Recovery Tony Johnson Juan.Johnson@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-9102

CABHI Treatment & Recovery Katherine Williams Katherine.Williams@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9985

CABHI Enhance Treatment & Recovery Katherine Williams Katherine.Williams@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9985

Circle for Recovery Treatment & Recovery Tony Johnson Juan.Johnson@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-9102

Community Prevention Community Support Shemane Marsh Shemane.Marsh@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9021

Community Prevention Prevention Kathy Yokum kathy.yokum@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-8871

Community Prevention Prevention Molly Stone Molly.Stone@mha.ohio.gov 614-728-6866

Community Prevention Prevention Shemane Marsh Shemane.Marsh@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9021

Community Prevention Prevention Valerie Leach valerie.connolly@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-0124

Criminal Justice CCOE Treatment & Recovery Chris Nicastro Christopher.Nicastro@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9969

Drug Courts Treatment & Recovery Joani Moore Joani.Moore@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-7385

Drug Free Community Coalition Prevention Shemane Marsh Shemane.Marsh@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9021

DSA Housing Treatment & Recovery Deborah Givens Deborah.Givens@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-7347

DYS Aftercare Treatment & Recovery Holly Jones Holly.Jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559

Early SMI Treatment & Recovery Kathy Coate-Ortiz Kathleen.Coate-Ortiz@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8905

ECMH Treatment & Recovery Valerie Alloy Valerie.Alloy@mha.ohio.gov 614-728-0251
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Employer Persepctives on Hiring Persons with BH Research/Evaluation Kraig Knudsen Kraig.Knudsen@mha.ohio.gov 614-728-2527

Employment & Benefit Planning Treatment & Recovery Zandia Galvin Zandia.Galvin@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8611

ENGAGE Community Support Holly Jones Holly.Jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559

ENGAGE Treatment & Recovery Holly Jones Holly.Jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559

Family Centered Supports & Services (FCSS) Prevention Tammy Payton tammy.payton@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-4044 

FCFC Community Support Tammy Payton tammy.payton@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-4044 

FCSS AA Community Support Tammy Payton tammy.payton@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-4044 

Geauga Chardon Treatment & Recovery Holly Jones Holly.Jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559

Higher Education Prevention Kathy Yokum kathy.yokum@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-8871

Hosp Capacity Exp Treatment & Recovery Karl Donenwirth Karl.Donenwirth@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-4330

Housing and Homelessness Treatment & Recovery Alisia Clark Alisia.Clark@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8428

Housing and Homelessness Treatment & Recovery Roma Barickman roma.barickman@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-4750

Independent Peer Review Treatment & Recovery Roy Pierson Roy.Pierson@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-3758

MIDD CCOE Treatment & Recovery Kathy Coate-Ortiz Kathleen.Coate-Ortiz@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8905

PATH Treatment & Recovery Deborah Givens Deborah.Givens@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-7347

Peer & R/COS Community Support Andrea Boxill Andrea.Boxill@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-8359

Peer & R/COS Community Support Mindy Vance Mindy.Vance@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-3105

Peer & R/COS Community Support Sharon Fitzpatrick Sharon.Fitzpatrick@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-0119

Peer & R/COS Treatment & Recovery Sharon Fitzpatrick Sharon.Fitzpatrick@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-0119

Probate Courts Treatment & Recovery Elizabeth Gitter Elizabeth.Gitter@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9963

Problem Gambling Prevention Prevention Shemane Marsh Shemane.Marsh@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9021

Problem Gambling Treatment Treatment & Recovery Scott Anderson scott.anderson@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-8562 

Recovery Housing Treatment & Recovery Alisia Clark Alisia.Clark@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8428

Research Community Support Holly Jones Holly.Jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559

Resident Trainees Community Support Beth Ferguson Beth.Ferguson@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9971
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SBIRT Research/Evaluation Ellen Augspurger Ellen.Augspurger@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8318 

Specialty Docket Treatment & Recovery Joani Moore Joani.Moore@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-7385

SPF PFS Prevention Dawn Thomas dawn.thomas@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8327

SSHS Prevention James Trevino James.Trevino@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8432

Strong Families Safe Communities Treatment & Recovery Holly Jones Holly.Jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559

Suicide Prevention Media Guidelines Prevention Helene Anne Sweeney helenanne.sweeney@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9981

SYTP Treatment & Recovery Joyce Calland Joyce.Calland@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-9308

Tapestry Program Treatment & Recovery John Sexten John.Sexten@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-1728

TASC Treatment & Recovery Joani Moore Joani.Moore@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-7385

Therapeutic Communities Treatment & Recovery Tony Johnson Juan.Johnson@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-9102

Trauma Informed Care Community Support Kim Kehl Kim.Kehl@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8442

UMADAOP Prevention Shemane Marsh Shemane.Marsh@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9021

Women's Prevention Prevention Karen Kimbrough Karen.Kimbrough@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-8355

Women's Treatment & Recovery Treatment & Recovery Jackie Doodley jackie.doodley@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-6456

Workforce Development Community Support Mindy Vance Mindy.Vance@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-3105

Youth Led Peer Support Prevention Valerie Leach valerie.connolly@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-0124

Youth Led Programming Prevention Valerie Leach Shemane.Marsh@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9021

Youth Led Programming Prevention Valerie Leach valerie.connolly@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-0124
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